

# 盒装药品保健品薄膜包装机 透明膜三维包装机 玻璃纸裹包机

产品名称	盒装药品保健品薄膜包装机 透明膜三维包装机 玻璃纸裹包机
公司名称	上海世越机械设备有限公司
价格	面议
规格参数	功能:计量,包装辅助,裹包,集装 品牌:SINYO
公司地址	市松江区新桥镇新格路850弄22号203室
联系电话	0086 21 59185031 13818390299

## 产品详情

sinyo 2005型可调式透明膜(玻璃纸)三维包装机 (带防伪易拉线)

用途：透明膜包装机就是在长方形、正方形或类似规则包装物外面裹包一层带防伪易拉线的透明膜。包装效果与香烟外包相同。该机广泛适用于盒装药品、保健品、食品、茶叶、咖啡、化妆品、日用品、糖果、安全套、香皂、文具用品、扑克、便签纸、磁带、威化饼、音像制品等行业中的各种盒式规则物品的单件或多件物品集合的自动包装。

功能介绍：本机是在引进、吸收欧洲和日本等国家设备的基础上，经过精心设计改良而成。采用国外知名plc人机界面控制及电气元件，其动作为气缸驱动、伺服电机下膜、下膜长短可以随意调节、具有运行稳定可靠、速度快、封口牢固、紧凑、密封防水性好、平整美观等优点。机体由高质量美观的进口铝合金或不锈钢机架和封闭式安全有机玻璃防护罩构成，可对物品进行单件或条盒自动裹包，自动送盒、折叠、热封、包装、计数，并自动粘贴防伪u型撕口易拉线。缺盒不下膜、缺盒停机、故障自我诊断并报警、更换少量零部件即可包装不同尺寸的盒式包装物。

备注：可按客户要求与前后套设备连线，配装自动输送带、汽缸直推、侧推装置、静电消除器、日期打印机、电眼跟踪等。

sinyo model 2005 adjustable cellophane tri-dimensional overwrapping machine (with adhesive tear tape)

application:

cellophane overwrapping machine is used for overwrapping the square, rectangular and even trapezium shaped product with a layer of cellophane paper the same as the packaging of cigarette.

suitable for single and bundles packaging of various pharmaceuticals, condom, health-care products, confectionery, chewing gum, tea, coffees perfumes, cosmetics, notepad, scratchpad, stationery, eraser, digital media, vcd/dvd/cd cassette, tape, tobaccos, playing cards, napkin paper, etc.

functional features: this machine is designed on the basis of absorbing, digesting and improving the advanced science and technology from europe and japan, using imported plc control and electric components, which is driven by pneumatic cylinder, the servo motor controls the film falling, the setting and adjustment of the film length could be adjusted freely, at the advantage of stable and reliable operation, high speed, a firm packing, smooth and beautiful. the frame of machine is made up of imported high quality nice aluminium alloy or stainless steel and closed safe glass shield, it could do packing, feeding, folding, heat-sealing, counting and sticky tear tape automatically. malfunction automatic self-diagnosing and alarming, changing few parts could wrap different sizes of different products.

remarks:

our machines could be integrated in complete lines where they are connected to upstream and downstream machines. sinyo can provide different types of collating, turning and tilting solutions for desired single or bundles packaging.

our machine can also be customized with a variety of accessories like magic eye for handling printed film or tear tape for easy opening and various feeding systems, date printer, static eliminator etc.

machine technical specification:

机器型号 machine model:	2005b	2005d
技术参数 main parameters:	单盒包装/集合包装 single pack/bundled pack	
包装速度: 包/分钟 packaging speed: (pcs/min):	15-35	
包装范围 product size range: (mm)	(l)50-300(w) 40-180(h)10-90	(l)50-420
长l(length) 宽w(width) 高h(height)		
包装材料 packaging material: 热封膜 玻璃纸及防伪易拉线	cellophane /opp/bopp/pvc/tear tape/ribbon	
包装材料厚度 suitable film thickness ( μ m)	20-30	
设备尺寸 machine dimension: (mm)	(l)2350(w) 860(h)1650	(l)2350(w) 860(h)1650
长l(length) 宽w(width) 高h(height)		
输送台尺寸 conveyor dimension: (mm)	(l)1650(w) 400(h)850	(l)1650(w) 400(h)850
长l(length) 宽w(width) 高h(height)		
设备重量 machine weight: (kgs)	850	950
总功率 power consumption: (kw)	6.5	
电源 power supply :	220v/380v (50hz/60hz) single or three phases or customized	
options: omron, mitsubishi, siemens, schneider	tear tape device, magic eye, various feeding systems, customized	
pneumatic components: smc, festo, norgen, pmc		

本产品的加工定制是是，功能是计量,包装辅助,裹包,集装，品牌是SINYO，型号是SY-2005，电压是220/380（V），功率是6.5（Kw），包装材料是薄膜/透明膜/BOPP膜，包装类型是盒，自动化程度是全自动，适用对象是护发用品,护肤品类,化妆品类，适用行业是化工,日化,烟酒,礼品、工艺品，物料类型是规则物品，售后服务是一年保修终身维护